Printed in USA, SE-IR Corporation Rev L., 06/01/2011.
 1
CAMIRA
®
 INFRARED FOCAL PLANE ARRAY EVALUATION and
DEMONSTRATION SYSTEM PRICE LIST (Effective June 15, 2011)
BASIC CAMIRA
®  EVALUATION and DEMONSTRATION SYSTEM

 JDV Quicktest.  Dave Vincent’s radiometric testing software
 package for automated radiometric testing and report generation.
CIR-QKTEST Automatically collects and analyzes data captured from the
 CAMIRA®  software. Analyses include linearity, dynamic range,  $     30,000.00
 transimpedance, QE, NEI, RrA, excess current and I-V sweeps
 for detector bias determination. Three days of training at SE-IR.
ADD-ON CAMIRA
®
 HEAD CARDS
Part Number Description  Unit Price
CIR-ACLK CAMIRA®  computer controlled adjustable clock driver card.  Four
channels per card.  Maximum of 4 cards per CIR-BASE system.
$       1,450.00
  CAMIRA®  computer controlled adjustable bias card.  Four bias
CIR-ABIAS supplies per card.  Maximum of 3 cards per CIR-BASE system.  $       1,200.00
CIR-AD14 CAMIRA®   10 MSPS 14-bit A/D card.  Maximum of 4 cards per
CIR-BASE system.  Maximum aggregate rate 20 MSPS.
$       2,750.00
CIR-AD14HS Two channel 20 MSPS per channel 14-bit A/D card. $       4,250.00
CIR-AD16 Four channel 2 MSPS per channel 16-bit A/D card. $       5,500.00
CIR-DVM2 40 channel HP34980A DVM.  Includes cabling and built-in
CamIRa® software support.
$       5,050.00
CAMIRA

CIR-FB40 Dual buffer PCI frame grabber with 4MPixel memory, 80 MSPS. $       2,750.00
CIR-CAMIRA CAMIRA®  application software. $       1,650.00
CIR-LOGICIF Logic and interface card. $       2,200.00
SE-IR Corporation  87 Santa Felicia Dr.  Goleta, CA  93117  (805) 571-6800  FAX (805) 571-3434
Printed in USA, SE-IR Corporation Rev L., 06/01/2011.
 2
CAMIRA
®
 INFRARED FOCAL PLANE ARRAY EVALUATION and
DEMONSTRATION SYSTEM PRICE LIST (Effective June 15, 2011)
CAMIRA
®
 CABLES
Part Number Description Unit Price
CIR-RS25 25’ parallel RS-422 high-speed cable. $          150.00
CIR-RS50 50’ parallel RS-422 high-speed cable. $          225.00
CIR-RS100 100’ parallel RS-422 high-speed cable. $          425.00
CIR-BNC CamIRa head to BNC coaxial cable. $            32.00
CIR-PWR12 Power supply cable.  Included with CIR-BASE. $          250.00
CBLE-STD Standard cable set.  Maximum of 22 coax lines. $          700.00
COAX-SMA Additional lines for standard cable set. $            32.00